
If you would like your events to be included in the Village Calendar, please contact Amanda @ the  

Village office PRIOR to the 25th of each month. Please provide event in writing either in person or by email or fax.  

Email: projects@mannville.com  or Fax-780 763 3643. 

 

August  
Sun. Mon. Tues. Wed. Thu. Fri. Sat. 

 

 

 

 

Transfer  

Station Hours: 

M & W 10-1 

Fri & Sat. 10-4 

   1. 

12-3 pm 

6-8 pm 

2. 
Library Tea 

2-4pm 

3. 

4. 
 

5. 

Village Office 

Closed 

6. 

 
7. 

Mini Golf  

10am  

 

 

 

 

8. 

12-3 pm 

6-8 pm 

 

 

9. 
Gazebo  

Fundraiser 

Steak Supper 

@ Golf Course  

$45.00  

10. 
 

11. 

 

12. 

 
13. 

 
14. 

Food Bank Open 

11-1pm 

United Church 

15. 

12-3 pm 

6-8 pm 

16. 

Slo pitch  

Tournament 

 

Co-op Long table 

Supper 5-7pm 

$5/pp  

17. 

Slo pitch  

Tournament 

 

Mannville  

Agricultural Fair 

  

18. 

Slo pitch  

Tournament  

19. 

G/C Par 3  

Men’s Night 

20. 

Council Meeting    

@ 6:30 pm 

21. 
Mini Golf  

10am  

 

G/C Par 3 Ladies 

Night 

 

 

 

 

22. 

12-3 pm 

6-8 pm 

23. 
 

24. 
Men’s Cash 

Scramble 

25. 26. 

 
27. 28. 

Food Bank Open 

11-1pm 

United Church 

29. 

12-3 pm 

6-8 pm 

30. 31. 
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August Library Events 
 

 

August 2 - Library Tea 2 - 4 

August 8 - Author Chance Hansen & illustrator Pashca Hansen - 7:00 - 8:30 pm  

August 13 - Library Board Meeting - 7:00 pm 

August 1 - 18 - Playhouse Raffle tickets available from any Library Board/Staff and your local businesses 

August 17 - BBQ Burgers/Hotdogs, bag of chips & water-$5.00 in the Rec. Centre parking lot- 11-2:30 pm 

August 18 - Playhouse Raffle draw - Don't be disappointed.  Get your tickets early.  

August 27 - Magician Steve Harmer - Library Summer Entertainment - 10:30 am at the Elks Legion Hall - 

Everyone is welcome to attend.   
 

 

Volume 2 Mannville History Book   
The Historical Society is planning on a Volume 2 

of the Mannville History Book.   

Volunteers are needed! 

Drop family stories and pictures off at the  

Library.  
Direct Inquiries to: 

780-763-2304 or 780-787-2304 
Tickets available at Cornerstone Co-op Locations. 

 

      East Regional Waste 
Transfer Station 

 
 

Located 1.5 miles west of the Village of Mannville 
on Mannville Road and Range Road 92. 

 

Summer Hours:  April 1– Nov. 30 
   Monday & Wednesday 10:00a.m. - 1:00p.m. 

 Friday & Saturday 10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.   
Closed all holidays 

Village of  Mannville 
5127 - 50 Street   Box 180 

Mannville, Alberta  T0B 2W0 
Phone: (780) 763-3500      

Fax: (780) 763-3643 
E-mail:  info@mannville.com  
      Website:  www.mannville.com 

 Mannville Centennial Public  
 Library 

5029 - 50 Street    
Mannville, Alberta  T0B 2W0 

Phone: (780) 763-3611      

E-mail:  librarian@mannvillelibrary.ab.ca   
 
MONDAY - CLOSED 
TUESDAY - 10:00 A.M. TO 5:00 P.M. 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 A.M. TO 5:00 P.M. 
THURSDAY - 10:00 A.M. TO 7:00 P.M. 
FRIDAY 10:00 A.M. TO 5:00 P.M. 

 

Blue Bag Door to Door  
Service 

 

TUESDAY 
August  6 & 20 

 
 

Please place your recyclables in a clear 
compostable blue bag  

on the front  
boulevard by 7:00 a.m. for  

Public Works Pick Up 

Remember To…. 
• Break down or flatten 
cardboard 

Mannville-Minburn-Innisfree Family and 
Community Support Services M-M-I F.C.S.S 

780-763-3005    
mmifcss@mannville.com

 
Check our website & Facebook page for  

upcoming programming! 

S.M.I.L.E. Program 
(Seniors Maintaining Independent Living Experiences) 

Program & location changes weekly.   

  Smile Program resumes September 10! 

Parent Link –  
 
August 15 – Water Fun Day - Innisfree 
Contact Alicia @ 780-581-4149 

KIDZ Make a Change - Summer Camp Program 

 Spaces still available 
August on most Tues-Wed-Thurs’s  

9:30 - 3:30    Ages 5 – 12 
Please call to register your children! 

Neighbourhood Building Project: 
Community Block Parties – 
Minburn – August 19 on main street  
Innisfree - August 20 At the Senior Centre Yard  
…watch for details in your neighbourhood. 

Meals on Wheels Program A hot noon meal is 

served right to your kitchen table Monday to 

Friday by friendly volunteer drivers.  Rate $10 

per meal.  

Call if interested in the program. 

Mannville Community Fitness  

Yearly Memberships $250  

March 1 / 2019 – Feb 28, 2020  

3 Month interval Memberships: $ 80   

March – May               June – August 

Sept – November        December – February 

Inquire at F.C.S.S. 

Mannville Community Food Bank  

Open every Wednesday from 11:00 AM – 1:00 

PM 

Located at the United Church        

Basement (NW entrance) 
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