

August



Cum	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thu		Set
Sun.	Mon.	Tues.	Wed.	Thu.	Fri.	Sat.
Transfer Station Hours: M & W 10-1				1. 12-3 pm CLOSET 6-8 pm	2. Library Tea 2-4pm	3.
Fri & Sat. 10-4						
4.	5. Village Office Closed	6.	7. Mini Golf 10am	8. CLOSET 12-3 pm CLOSET 6-8 pm	9. Gazebo Fundraiser Steak Supper @ Golf Course \$45.00	10.
11.	12.	13.	14. Food Bank Open 11-1pm United Church	15. CLOSET 12-3 pm CLOSET 6-8 pm	16. Slo pitch Tournament	17. Slo pitch Tournament
	Men's Nieht				Co-op Long table Supper 5-7pm \$5/pp	Mannville Agricultural Fair
		<u> </u>			CO-OP	
18. Slo pitch Tournament	19. G/C Par 3 Men's Night	20. Council Meeting @ 6:30 pm	21. Mini Golf 10am	22. CLOTHES 12-3 pm CLOSET 6-8 pm	23.	24. Men's Cash Scramble
	Pars Guit Chellenge		G/C Par 3 Ladies			3
25.	26.	27.	28. Food Bank Open 11-1pm United Church	29. 12-3 pm 6-8 pm	30.	31.
	Men's Night	<u>R</u>				

If you would like your events to be included in the Village Calendar, please contact Amanda @ the Village office <u>PRIOR to the 25th</u> of each month. Please provide event in writing either in person or by email or fax. Email: <u>projects@mannville.com</u> or Fax-780 763 3643.





August 2 - Library Tea 2 - 4

August Library Events

August 8 - Author Chance Hansen & illustrator Pashca Hansen - 7:00 - 8:30 pm



Mannville-Minburn-Innisfree Family and **Community Support Services M-M-I F.C.S.S** 780-763-3005

mmifcss@mannville.com

S.M.I.L.E. Program

(Seniors Maintaining Independent Living Experiences) Program & location changes weekly. Smile Program resumes September 10!

Parent Link -

August 15 - Water Fun Day - Innisfree Contact Alicia @ 780-581-4149



KIDZ Make a Change - Summer Camp Program Spaces still available August on most Tues-Wed-Thurs's 9:30 - 3:30 Ages 5 - 12 Please call to register your children!

Neighbourhood Building Project: Community Block Parties -Minburn - August 19 on main street Innisfree - August 20 At the Senior Centre Yard ...watch for details in your neighbourhood.

Meals on Wheels Program A hot noon meal is served right to your kitchen table Monday to Friday by friendly volunteer drivers. Rate \$10 per meal. Call if interested in the program.

Mannville Community Fitness Yearly Memberships \$250 March 1 / 2019 - Feb 28, 2020

3 Month interval Memberships: \$80 March – May June – August Sept – November **December – February** Inquire at F.C.S.S.

Mannville Community Food Bank Open every Wednesday from 11:00 AM – 1:00 PM

Located at the United Church Basement (NW entrance)

Check our website & Facebook page for upcoming programming!



Volume 2 Mannville History Book

The Historical Society is planning on a Volume 2 of the Mannville History Book.

Volunteers are needed!

Drop family stories and pictures off at the Library.

Direct Inquiries to:

780-763-2304 or 780-787-2304

